Platz

Startnr.

1322
221
3180
4 309
543
6 44
7 209
8 61
9 377
10 199
11 363
12 149
13 41
14 431
15 329
16 380
17 404
18 293
19 193
20 153
21 487
22 379
23 204
24 433
2579
26 409
27 332
28 271
29 324
30 89
31 378
32 383
33 331
34 196
35 201
36 162
37 477
38 470
39 105
40 195
41 434
42 156
43 55
44 381
45 240
46 198
47 396
48 46
49 275
50 202
51 192
52 123
5373
54 208
55 352
56 58
57 67
58 472
59 376
60 146
61 140
62 124
63 83
64 52
65 464
66 473
67 426
68 59

Name

Kasimir, Joachim
Weinert, Eduard
Heinrich, Axel
Oppermann, Bernd
Saracino, Egidio
Saracino, Franco
Formaniak, Jan
Pilot, Sebastien
Riesen, Matthias
Thielecke, Lutz
Gruhlke, Rainer
Fengler, Stefan
Riemer, Michael
Framke, Michael
Heinemann, Maik
TheiB, Markus
Lambrecht, Torsten
Czornik, Ulrich
Vinzelberg, Friedhelm
Hartinger, Henry
Wolff, Hans- Glinter
Taubert, Roland
Hermann, Stefan
Holter, Stefan
Bachmann, Holger
Hoffmann, Heiko
Meyer, Thomas
Kutrieb, Volker
Janitzki, Bernd
Conrad, Claus-Dieter
Simon, Wolfgang
Sandeck, Dirk
Libke, Thorsten
Switala, Dirk
Wedekind, Dirk
Freise, Andreas
Eisbrenner, Martin
Dzioba, Lucian
Bollhoff, Hinrich
Topke, Marc
Kleimeyer, Martin
Wolff, Arne Christian
Storace, Umberto
Willmann, Sina
Rauschenberger, Jens
Thiele, Michael
Menzel, Andreas
Schitte, Jirgen
Josel, Rainer
Pundschus, Tobias
Solle, Thomas
Kdppe, Michael
Heinsch, Helmut
Messerschmidt, Steve
HeB, Thomas
Strauss, Erik
Neuwirt, Eugen
Bock, Guido
Steinbach, Jens
Meier-Plate, Dirk
Hoffmann, Stefan
Seidel, Jan

Babor, Daniel
Reimer, Werner
Speidel, Jorg
Baschin, Andrea
Meyer, Matthias
Weichert, Joérg

Jahrgang M/W

1976
1962
1966
1957
1964
1964
1971
1977
1970
1955
1961
1962
1970
1982
1970
1968
1970
1951
1959
1965
1951
1953
1971
1962
1970
1978
1969
1967
1964
1961
1952
1978
1963
1969
1960
1968
1961
1962
1965
1977
1968
1988
1952
1979
1965
1974
1960
1956
1953
1966
1969
1969
1952
1985
1976
1987
1975
1962
1970
1969
1966
1960
1976
1959
1959
1960
1964
1955

33£333333333333333333333=23333333333333333333333333333333333333333333

Altersklasse

M30
M45
M40
M50
M40
M40
M35
M30
M35
M50
M45
M45
M35
Manner
M35
M35
M35
M55
M45
M40
M55
M50
M35
M45
M35
Manner
M35
M40
M40
M45
M55
Manner
M40
M35
M45
M35
M45
M45
M40
M30
M35
m.OJugend A
M55
Frauen
M40
M30
M45
M50
M50
M40
M35
M35
M55
Manner
M30
Manner
M30
M45
M35
M35
M40
M45
M30
M45
M45
w45
M40
M50

Verein

VFB Fallersleben

VfB Fallersleben

VfB Fallersleben
Spvgg GroB Bulten
VfL Wolfsburg

VfL Triathlon

TuS Muden/ Dieckhorst
SFC Wolfsburg
Wolfsburg

Velpker SV

TSV Nord Harrislee
VfL Wolfsburg
Fallersleben

MTV Gifhorn

SV Kloster Neuendorf
TRI Peiko Korbach
MTV Adenbdttel

VfL Wolfsburg

MTV Adenbdttel

VfB Fallersleben

VfB Fallersleben

VFR Wilsche/Neubokel
VfR Wilsche/Neubokel
VfB Fallersleben

TuS Bodenteich
Reitverein Knesebeck
TuS Miden/ Dieckhorst
Team Waggumer Holz
Danndorf

MTV Adenbttel

TuS Miden/ Dieckhorst
TuS Celle "92

VfL Wolfsburg

LT Parsau

VfR Wilsche/Neubokel
SC Weyhausen

VfB Fallersleben

Stammtisch 04 L.L. Fallersleben

Spvgg GroB Bulten
VfB Fallersleben
VfB Fallersleben
MTV Gifhorn

SFC Wolfsburg
Neuhaus

SG Enkheim

VfL Wolfsburg
Braunschweig
Spvgg GroB Bulten

Team Waggumer Holz
Helmstedt Lauftreff
Team Waggumer Holz
Impuls Fitness Gifhorn
TuS Celle 92

MTV Isenbittel

Team Allerschleicher
Schwanebeck

VfR Wilsche/Neubokel
TuS Miden/ Dieckhorst
Braunschweiger Lowen
Danndorf

VfB Fallersleben

MTV Vorsfelde Marathon
Braunschweiger Lowen
SFC Wolfsburg

Mérse

MTV Vorsfelde Marathon

Zeit

O O O 0O O 0O 00000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOo

o

0:40

0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:40:

0:40

0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:40:
0:41:
0:41:

0:41

0:41:
0:41:
0:41:
0:41:

0:41
0:41

0:41:
0:41:
0:41:
0:41:
0:41:

0:41

0:41:
0:41:
0:41:
0:41:

0:41
0:41

0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:

0:42

0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:
0:42:

0:42
0:42

0:42:

0:42
0:43
0:43
0:43

134
36:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
:39:
:39:
:39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
:39:
:39:

19,84
59,73
29,64
02,25
10,31
23,78
35,18
20,21
24,79
27,53
29,90
35,68
41,26
41,93
45,92
46,76
49,89
52,00
54,98
56,12
102,92
04,59
15,67
18,06
32,62
136,04
139,78
49,50
53,37
55,21
02,03
:02,70
103,12
04,48
10,06
11,09
12,79
114,84
119,39
21,62
22,65
26,96
28,40
132,65
134,48
36,70
37,53
40,29
51,53
153,96
158,57
04,46
11,40
16,04
20,76
:25,59
:30,60
34,95
35,90
37,17
37,81
:39,00
141,57
53,82
154,67
:01,50
:05,10
:08,07



69 49
70 177
71 258
72 56
73 95
74 319
75 99
76 413
77 303
78 185
79 205
80 342
81 87
82 454
83 311
84 423
85 74
86 184
87 403
88 386
89 28
90 168
91 490
92 104
93 138
94 425
95 27
96 299
97 38
98 72
99 178
100 364
101 197
102 435
103 296
104 270
105 32
106 462
107 394
108 424
109 480
110 323
111 261
112 62
113 171
114 47
115 289
116 66
117 393
118 370
119 141
120 419
121 157
122 475
123 390
124 80
125 69
126 86
127 439
128 182
129 97
130 24
131 461
132 57
133 347
134 81
135 284
136 297
137 399
138 85

Wiesner, Frank
Neumdller, Artur
Mcke, Jens
Schmidt, Joern
Twelkemeyer, Michael
Hafemann, Andreas
Mischnick, Martina
Elsner, Wolfgang
Krokel, Karsten
Labs, Gerhard
Losert, Sieghard
Volk, Frank

Higel, Jens

Déring, Bernd
Beyer, Manfred
Pusch, Alexander
Heuer, Michael
Flormann, Reinhard
Klan, Michael
David, Nils

Ruhr, Simone
Kracht, Jens Uwe
Oetjens, Hauke
Jung, Dorothea
Schacke, Achim
Engelhardt, Reinhard
Scarpino, Gerardo
Bihlow, Aaron-Bela
Sander, Wolfgang
Steuber, Kai
Griem, Harald
Bihrke, Dirk
Tiedke, Jirgen
Thies, Jens

Guida, Claudia
Oberle, Glinter
Sager, Peter
Gerke, Markus
Mertens, Frank
Meinecke, Dirk
Pahlmann, Werner
Feldbinder, Hans-Joachim
Kresse-Deutsch, Beatrix
Bylitza, Thorsten
Kresse, Rainer
Wienstroer, Antje
Alf, Karsten

Miller, Monika
Scharfenberg, Hans-Dieter
Leipelt, Markus
Hufner, Andreas
Schwarz, Michael
Schwabedissen, Tim
Antonio, Russo
Strecker, Klaus
Neuschulz, Manfred
Bergmann, Kurt
Gries, Andreas
Goertz, Helmut
Brandt, Bianca
Ludwig, Michael
Radke, Siegfried
Ahlbrecht, Roland
StrauB3, Arnold
Liedtke, Otto
Kelsch, Viktor
Struck, Sieglinde
Poller, Michael
Hoffmann, Frank
Lutz, Olaf

1968
1956
1978
1968
1968
1964
1965
1957
1958
1949
1967
1963
1967
1965
1950
1969
1969
1957
1979
1994
1961
1966
1977
1965
1963
1957
1962
1993
1951
1981
1965
1969
1951
1964
1967
1965
1966
1974
1967
1974
1953
1941
1967
1962
1945
1964
1944
1965
1956
1962
1955
1973
1981
1957
1955
1944
1963
1962
1961
1980
1971
1956
1959
1958
1960
1964
1967
1970
1963
1967
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M35
M50
Ménner
M35
M35
M40
W40
M50
M45
M55
M40
M40
M40
M40
M55
M35
M35
M50
Ménner
Schiiler B
w45
M40
M30
W40
M40
M50
M45
Schiiler A
M55
Manner
M40
M35
M55
M40
W40
M40
M40
M30
M40
M30
M50
M65
W40
M45
M60
W40
M60
W40
M50
M45
M50
M30
Ménner
M50
M50
M60
M40
M45
M45
Frauen
M35
M50
M45
M45
M45
M40
W40
M35
M40
M40

Bokensdorf

Harzer Paragleiter Ver.
Rotgesbuttel

SV Nordsteimke

MTV Miden Oertze
TuS Seershausen/Ohof
Team Waggumer Holz
VfB Fallersleben
Sommerbiathlon Allerbittel
TuS Miden/ Dieckhorst
Wolfsburg

MTV Vorsfelde Marathon
Tappenbeck

SV Gifhorn

VfL Wolfsburg
Kénigslutter

SSV Didderse

Gifhorn

VFL Knesebeck

VfB Fallersleben

Team Waggumer Holz
FSG Eiche Stude

Impuls Fitness Gifhorn/Bokensd.

Gifhorn

LT Isenhagener Land
SC Wesendorf

MTV Vorsfelde Marathon
VfL Wittingen

LT Isenhagener Land

VfL Wolfsburg
VfB Fallersleben
SFC Wolfsburg
Flechtorf
Gifhorn

Eintracht Salzwedel
Freie Sportfreunde 03
Wesendorfer SC
Flechtorf

VfB Fallersleben

MTV Isenbiittel

Team Waggumer Holz
SFC Wolfsburg

VfB Fallersleben

SFC Wolfsburg
Wernesgriiner Buben
MTV Vorsfelde Marathon
VfB Fallersleben

Potsdam

MTV Vorsfelde Marathon
TuS Altwarmbiichen
FSG Eiche Stude

TSV Schénewdrde

MTV Vorsfelde Marathon
VfR Wilsche/Neubokel
SSV Didderse

LG Big Apple

MTV Isenbiittel

MTV Isenbittel

MTV Adenbittel

VfB Fallersleben

VfL Wolfsburg
Braunschweig

Slow Motion

VfB Fallersleben

0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43
0:43
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43
0:43
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43:
0:43
0:43:
0:43:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:44:
0:45
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45
0:45
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:45
0:45:
0:45:
0:45:
0:46:
0:46
0:46
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:46:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:

09,89
11,14
12,12

112,93
113,81

17,51
25,20
28,68
31,87

:32,98
134,89

39,10
42,46
51,95
54,29

157,28
158,34

59,29
00,42
17,10
27,84

129,78
136,82

51,56
52,39
57,64
59,76

:02,89
:03,84

10,85
11,46
11,89
12,70

:25,78
128,95

31,93
32,42
33,40
38,98

140,59
141,76

43,57
45,42
46,23
46,89

:50,89
153,32

54,98
58,15
59,81
17,85

124,56
125,20

26,07
26,65
31,73
34,59
41,51
46,00
48,85
54,14
55,12
56,62
58,71
00,53
02,75
05,03
06,12
06,96
07,64



139 50
140 207
141 76
142 442
143 460
144 98
145 63
146 459
147 163
148 148
149 183
150 53
151 387
152 71
153 467
154 436
155 346
156 75
157 389
158 374
159 158
160 194
161 29
162 488
163 64
164 348
165 333
166 145
167 82
168 432
169 65
170 101
171 100
172 161
173 103
174 23
175 279
176 498
177 427
178 327
179 474
180 441
181 169
182 160
183 68
184 438
185 385
186 96
187 391
188 440
189 294
190 453
191 90
192 39
193 40
194 51
195 30
196 418
197 147
198 484
199 54
200 78
201 500
202 31
203 392
204 42
205 382
206 92
207 325
208 373

StrauBberger, Olaf
Kraljic, Peter
Bachmann, Jens
Gerlach, Detlef
Klotz, Dirk

Heidler, Gerd-Michael
Kratz, Andreas
Laudien, Bettina
Pohl, Martin

Knop, Ingo
Borchert, Fabian
Topp, Frank-Michael
Wieja, Gaby
Fritsche, Mario
Bronzlik, Maik
Evers, Uwe

Felde, Waldemar
Harder, Matthias
Webel, Lars
Hafemann, Susanne
Schmidt, Nicole
Wengelnik, Heino
Schlageter, Estra
Achilles, Harald
Béacker, Dirk
Kaussen, Lutz
Klarhofer, Christian
Borchert, Klaus
Kelsch, Martina
Keller, Petrick
Schauble, Stefan
Balzer, Andreas
Balzer, Frank
Markwirth, Anja
Kruska, Jens
Weinrich, Peter
Deneke, Thomas
Keller, Michael
Mutze, Bruno
Klemm , Stefan
Breskott, Richard
Staschik, Jérg
Borchert, Ramona
Berg, Detlef

Maier, Martin
Zierenberger, Marion
Seiffert, Ulrich
Hoppner, Gerlinde
Bettermann, Ulrich
Flormann, Maximilian
Barber, Gary
Holter, Renate
Koch, Heinz-Jlirgen
Trick, Michael
Schenke, Udo
Rowek, Uwe
Tangerding, Sybille
Hoffmann, Simon
Straub, Martin
Stief, Hans-Jlrgen
Richter, Ralf
Kanitz, Thomas
Brodhun, Holger
Urbat, Heinz
HuBmann, Dirk
Saracino, Martina
Schulz, Frank
Koch, Petra

Piwon, Dieter
Wolff, Monika

1967
1952
1968
1963
1968
1958
1972
1970
1975
1949
1996
1960
1968
1959
1976
1962
1952
1959
1971
1965
1979
1963
1959
1955
1963
1966
1937
1961
1966
1989
1971
1968
1969
1968
1977
1961
1959
1968
1955
1962
1946
1967
1962
1964
1963
1967
1941
1960
1962
1988
1958
1963
1960
1970
1935
1962
1965
1986
1965
1955
1959
1963
1962
1951
1963
1968
1961
1958
1940
1955

£3=23=£33333333%3333=2333%3=233=2333333332333333333=3==2333333=3333=33333?3S3

M40
M55
M35
M40
M35
M45
M35
W35
M30
M55
Schiler C
M45
W35
M45
M30
M45
M55
M45
M35
W40
Frauen
M40
W45
M50
M40
M40
M70
M45
W40
m.OJugend A
M35
M35
M35
W35
M30
M45
M45
M35
M50
M45
M60
M40
W45
M40
M40
W40
M65
w45
M45
m.OJugend A
M45
W40
M45
M35
M70
M45
W40
Manner
M40
M50
M45
M40
M45
M55
M40
W35
M45
w45
M65
W50

Wesendorfer SC

Lauftreff Hasselbach Wolfsburg

VfB Fallersleben
Lagesbuttel
Braunschweiger Lowen
Sassenburg

VfR Wilsche/Neubokel
VfL Wittingen

SV Meinersen-Ahnsen-Pase

SV Brackstedt
VfB Fallersleben
Braunschweiger Lowen

MTV Vollbittel
Vorsfelde

Wolfsburg

MTV Vorsfelde

TuS Seershausen/Ohof
VfB Fallersleben

VfB Fallersleben

LG Braunschweig

LG Braunschweig

LG Big Apple

Team Allerschleicher
VfL Wofsburg

LG Dornacker

VfB Fallersleben
Team Allerschleicher
Scuderia Veloce
Wolfsburg

VfB Fallersleben

SFC Wolfsburg
Wernesgriiner Buben
SV Brackstedt

Team Waggumer Holz
Team Allerschleicher

Wolfsburg

Flechtorf

SC Wesendorf

SV Meinersen /A / P
VfB Fallersleben

LG Big Apple

Team Waggumer Holz
MTV Isenbuttel
PSV Holzminden

Braunschweiger Lions
VfR Wilsche/Neubokel
Ruhener Méuse
Wolfsburg

VfL Wittingen

SFC Wolfsburg

MTV Isenbiittel

Rihen

Gifhorn

Introhacker Bergfeld
TUS Celle

Gifhorn

MTV Vorsfelde Marathon
VfL Wofsburg
Vorsfelde

Rihener Mause
SZ-Steterburg

VfB Fallersleben

0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:47
0:47
0:47:
0:47:
0:47:
0:48:
0:48
0:48
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:48:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49:
0:49
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
:50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
:51:
:51:
:51
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51:
:51
:51:
:51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
:53:
:53:
:53:

o
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11,00
22,93
33,53

133,82
134,31

39,71
50,87
52,64
05,71

:07,20
:07,76

19,42
25,26
42,67
44,18
56,20
01,81
15,71
18,09
18,95
23,95

136,62
137,48

42,42
46,68
52,82
54,92

:57,35

03,32
04,85
10,79
12,21
13,73
14,57
18,67
45,60
49,00
49,75
53,50
55,67
56,26
57,04
57,93
59,25
04,26

:05,96
113,29

14,84
19,60
20,40
21,39
22,00

124,04

25,29
26,25
27,43
40,00
54,31
06,01
07,26
08,46
11,14
29,60
39,10
53,89
58,57
09,54
11,40
12,81
16,09



209 351
210 280
211 384
212 26

213 25

214 273
215 400
216 499
217 102
218 355
219 139
220 70

221 326
222 159
223 48

224 254
225 93

226 94

227 317
228 349
229 188
230 411
231 417
232 84

233 106
234 45

235 356
236 344
237 60

238 497
239 496
240 164
241 298
242 359
243 365
244 360
245 253
246 20

247 372
248 88

249 269
250 316
251 266
252 354
253 410
254 150
255 151
256 165
257 37

258 172
259 388
260 155
261 91

262 339
263 463
264 306

Pfeuffer, Bodo
Barber, Susanne
Sindermann, Manfred
Wesche, Elke
Wesche, Dirk
Rudnick, Mathias
Nowak, Wolfgang
Brennecke, Lydia
LaBon, Sven
Engelhardt, Aline
Wunderling, Anette
Herrendérfer, Armin
Schulz, Kerstin
Kaminski, Torsten

Wienstroer, Marie-Charlotte

Suckut, Artur
Deichmann, Frauke
Dannheim, Hilke
Schulze, Elisabeth
Poppek, Hiltraut
Grolla, Haike
Dzioba, Christine
Burkhardt, Bernd
Marwede, Britta
Fritsche, Michael
Wallmann, Nicole
Hinderberger, Udo
Rasch, Tanja
Wahren, Monika
Schwarz, Jennifer
Grotkasten, Bernd
Mihe, Helga
Birka, Bernd
Meyer, Thomas
Klemm, Marion
Breden, Wolfgang
Heinisch, Jana
Wrase, Dietmar
Wolff, Johanna
Packebusch, Horst
Wendt, Hilke
Pfeuffer, Erika
Bihlow, Martina
Gotzinger, Annemarie
Staschik, Ute
Koch, Sonja
Gahrmann, Elke
Riemer, Gesine
Reichel, Regina
Heyer, Rebecca
Schmidt, Glinter
Stock, Katrin
Koch, Matthias
Meyer, Arnd
Schwarz, Vera
Butte, Annemarie

1939
1961
1941
1959
1959
1961
1937
1974
1965
1981
1965
1943
1969
1965
1988
1956
1978
1967
1955
1947
1965
1959
1944
1972
1961
1981
1965
1973
1974
1990
1961
1964
1948
1960
1965
1947
1982
1956
1990
1945
1970
1941
1964
1966
1968
1973
1970
1969
1949
1964
1944
1970
1991
1939
1957
1952

£ £$33=£3sssgssss2s2s2£3=23=2£3=£33=£3==s£=s23=£3=£3=s2=s£=s=s=s£=s23=£3=3=2=53=2333¢%53¢%¢3

M65
w45
M65
w45
M45
M45
M70
W30
M40
Frauen
W40
M60
W35
M40
w.OJugend A
M50
Frauen
W40
W50
W60
W40
w45
M60
W35
M45
Frauen
M40
W30
W30
w.OJugend B
M45
W40
M55
M45
W40
M60
Frauen
M50
w.dJugend B
M60
W35
W65
W40
w40

m.OJugend B
M65
W50
W55

SV Germania Helmstedt
Bffl BS

Team Waggumer Holz
VfB Fallersleben

VfB Fallersleben
Fallersleben

Helmstedt

Wesendorfer SC
Sommerbiathlon Allerbuttel
MTV Vorsfelde Marathon
Lauftreff Bergfeld

Stlide

Braunschweiger Lowen
SFC Wolfsburg

FanTa3+

Vfl Wittingen
VFL Knesebeck
Wolfsburg

TSV Ehmen

VfB Fallersleben

LG Braunschweiger Lowen
LT Isenhagener Land
Wolfsburg

FanTa 3+

Team Waggumer Holz

Vfl Wittingen

LT Isenhagener Land
VfL Wolfsburg
Braunschweiger Lowen
Wolfsburg

Dannenbdittel
VfB Fallersleben
Lauftreff Hasselbach Wolfsburg

SV Germania Helmstedt
VFL Knesebeck

SC Wesendorf

LG Freilandhiihner Platendorf
LT Freilandhiihner Platendorf
LT Freilandhihner Platendorf
VfL Wolfsburg

LG Freilandhiihner Platendorf
Wolfsburg

Meinersen

Ruhener Méuse

Velpker SV

H = 2 PR R R R R O0OO0O0O00000000000000000D0D000000000000DO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO

53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
:54:
:54:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:57:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:58:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:59:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01
:01:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:04:
:05:
:06:
:07:
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